



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 2 **Contract ID:** 22878240501 **Counties:** Canyon
Letting Date: August 13, 2024 2:00PM **District(s):** LHTAC Matt Koster
Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS **Min:** **Max:**

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS **Project(s):** A022(878)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	S0333 SUNROC CORPORATION	\$695,117.50	100.00%
2	K0107 KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	\$739,690.00	106.41%
3	L0130 Irregular L2 EXCAVATION LLC	\$882,678.29	126.98%
4	L0116 LaRIVIERE, INC	\$896,909.22	129.03%
5	P0038 Irregular PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$908,323.50	130.67%



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 107-019A	5,000.000 SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0010 203-006A	8.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	190.00000	1,520.00	155.00000	1,240.00	285.54000	2,284.32
0015 203-020A	1.000 REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL EACH	25,000.00000	25,000.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00	23,926.69000	23,926.69
0020 203-123A	92.000 REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS - PIPE FT	17.50000	1,610.00	34.00000	3,128.00	57.73000	5,311.16
0025 205-005A	870.000 EXCAVATION CY	19.00000	16,530.00	30.00000	26,100.00	40.50000	35,235.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	205-040A GRANULAR BORROW CY	250.000	32.00000 8,000.00	50.00000	12,500.00	78.75000	19,687.50
0035	210-005A STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1 CY	470.000	23.00000 10,810.00	25.00000	11,750.00	72.44000	34,046.80
0040	210-015A COMPACTING BACKFILL CY	376.000	30.00000 11,280.00	15.00000	5,640.00	73.92000	27,793.92
0045	212-011A FIBER WATTLE FT	947.000	6.00000 5,682.00	6.00000	5,682.00	7.00000	6,629.00
0050	212-060A STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EACH	2.000	1,150.00000 2,300.00	3,100.00000	6,200.00	3,474.64000	6,949.28



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 301-005A	1,000.000 GRANULAR SUBBASE TON	25.00000	25,000.00	26.00000	26,000.00	52.89000	52,890.00
0060 303-022A	320.000 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE TON	44.00000	14,080.00	32.00000	10,240.00	73.50000	23,520.00
0065 401-020A	55.000 CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT GAL	4.00000	220.00	3.50000	192.50	49.50000	2,722.50
0070 405-245A	4.000 APPROACH EACH	580.00000	2,320.00	500.00000	2,000.00	2,200.00000	8,800.00
0075 405-435A	110.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3 TON	188.00000	20,680.00	215.00000	23,650.00	224.22000	24,664.20



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:		
0080	511-005A CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM - TYPE D	220.000	22.00000	4,840.00	45.00000	9,900.00	65.72000	14,458.40
0085	578-005A PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT - STIFFLEG	(1.000)	360,000.00000	360,000.00	375,000.00000	375,000.00	414,114.39000	414,114.39
0090	604-025A 12" IRRIGATION PIPE	112.000	109.00000	12,208.00	75.00000	8,400.00	99.46000	11,139.52
0095	605-460A MANHOLE TYPE B	2.000	5,500.00000	11,000.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00	5,453.53000	10,907.06
0100	609-025A MINOR STRUCTURES	1.000	6,000.00000	6,000.00	5,400.00000	5,400.00	8,877.39000	8,877.39



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105	615-331A GUTTER TYPE 1 40.000 FT	223.00000	8,920.00	70.00000	2,800.00	99.00000	3,960.00
0110	616-010A SIGN TYPE B-1 20.000 SF	33.00000	660.00	30.00000	600.00	65.53000	1,310.60
0115	616-055A WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-1 40.500 FT	57.00000	2,308.50	51.00000	2,065.50	70.88000	2,870.64
0120	616-055B WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-2 14.000 FT	61.00000	854.00	55.00000	770.00	107.41000	1,503.74
0125	621-005A SEED BED PREPARATION 0.170 ACRE	26,000.00000	4,420.00	3,100.00000	527.00	13,437.29000	2,284.34
0130	621-010A SEEDING 0.170 ACRE	4,000.00000	680.00	3,600.00000	612.00	3,750.35000	637.56



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0135	621-060A	0.170	5,900.00000	1,003.00	2,250.00000	382.50	5,625.53000	956.34
	MULCH PLUS TACKIFIER	ACRE						
0140	624-005A	120.000	126.00000	15,120.00	162.00000	19,440.00	171.07000	20,528.40
	LOOSE RIPRAP - D=12"	CY						
0145	624-005B	55.000	189.00000	10,395.00	135.00000	7,425.00	168.07000	9,243.85
	LOOSE RIPRAP - D=6"	CY						
0150	626-010A	483.000	6.00000	2,898.00	5.25000	2,535.75	5.50000	2,656.50
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						
0155	626-040A	9.000	404.00000	3,636.00	365.00000	3,285.00	385.00000	3,465.00
	BARRICADE TYPE 3	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0160	626-100A MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS CA	1,000.000		1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
0165	626-105A TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE HR	400.000		55.00000	22,000.00	47.00000	18,800.00
0170	630-025A LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE FT	828.000		2.25000	1,863.00	1.95000	1,614.60
0175	640-010A RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY	100.000		32.00000	3,200.00	6.00000	600.00
						29.70000	2,970.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) L2 EXCAVATION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180	675-005A (1.000) SURVEY LS	16,500.00000	16,500.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,658.50000	15,658.50
0185	677-005A (1.000) RECORD DRAWINGS LS	580.00000	580.00	525.00000	525.00	550.00000	550.00
0190	S900-50A 5,000.000 CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0195	Z629-05A (1.000) MOBILIZATION LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	77,685.15000	77,685.15	46,501.05000	46,501.05
Section Totals:			\$695,117.50	\$739,690.00	\$882,678.29		
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$695,117.50	\$739,690.00	\$882,678.29		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Contract Item Totals	\$695,117.50	\$739,690.00	\$882,678.29
Contract Time Totals			
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals	\$695,117.50	\$739,690.00	882,678.29

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	107-019A SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	5,000.000	1.00000 5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
0010	203-006A REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	8.000	243.00000 1,944.00	200.00000	1,600.00		
0015	203-020A REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL EACH	1.000	61,919.00000 61,919.00	25,500.00000	25,500.00		
0020	203-123A REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS - PIPE FT	92.000	10.00000 920.00	20.00000	1,840.00		
0025	205-005A EXCAVATION CY	870.000	34.00000 29,580.00	46.00000	40,020.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 205-040A	250.000 CY	47.00000	11,750.00	561.00000	140,250.00		
	GRANULAR BORROW						
0035 210-005A	470.000 CY	61.00000	28,670.00	31.00000	14,570.00		
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1						
0040 210-015A	376.000 CY	17.00000	6,392.00	31.00000	11,656.00		
	COMPACTING BACKFILL						
0045 212-011A	947.000 FT	6.50000	6,155.50	5.00000	4,735.00		
	FIBER WATTLE						
0050 212-060A	2.000 EACH	4,568.00000	9,136.00	900.00000	1,800.00		
	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 301-005A	1,000.000 TON	29.00000	29,000.00	42.00000	42,000.00		
	GRANULAR SUBBASE						
0060 303-022A	320.000 TON	30.00000	9,600.00	62.00000	19,840.00		
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE						
0065 401-020A	55.000 GAL	6.00000	330.00	16.00000	880.00		
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT						
0070 405-245A	4.000 EACH	4,251.00000	17,004.00	4,250.00000	17,000.00		
	APPROACH						
0075 405-435A	110.000 TON	182.00000	20,020.00	260.00000	28,600.00		
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080	511-005A CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM - TYPE D	220.000	290.00000 63,800.00	71.00000	15,620.00		
0085	578-005A PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT - STIFFLEG	(1.000)	408,615.00000 408,615.00	360,000.00000	360,000.00		
0090	604-025A 12" IRRIGATION PIPE	112.000	68.00000 7,616.00	71.00000	7,952.00		
0095	605-460A MANHOLE TYPE B	2.000	4,818.00000 9,636.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00		
0100	609-025A MINOR STRUCTURES	1.000	5,654.00000 5,654.00	6,200.00000	6,200.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105 615-331A	40.000 FT	121.00000	4,840.00	140.00000	5,600.00		
	GUTTER TYPE 1						
0110 616-010A	20.000 SF	34.00000	680.00	36.00000	720.00		
	SIGN TYPE B-1						
0115 616-055A	40.500 FT	60.00000	2,430.00	59.00000	2,389.50		
	WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-1						
0120 616-055B	14.000 FT	64.00000	896.00	64.00000	896.00		
	WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-2						
0125 621-005A	0.170 ACRE	4,251.00000	722.67	70,000.00000	11,900.00		
	SEED BED PREPARATION						
0130 621-010A	0.170 ACRE	4,141.00000	703.97	8,000.00000	1,360.00		
	SEEDING						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0135 621-060A	0.170 ACRE	624.00000	106.08	5,000.00000	850.00		
	MULCH PLUS TACKIFIER						
0140 624-005A	120.000 CY	134.00000	16,080.00	140.00000	16,800.00		
	LOOSE RIPRAP - D=12"						
0145 624-005B	55.000 CY	134.00000	7,370.00	208.00000	11,440.00		
	LOOSE RIPRAP - D=6"						
0150 626-010A	483.000 SF	6.00000	2,898.00	12.00000	5,796.00		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS						
0155 626-040A	9.000 EACH	425.00000	3,825.00	125.00000	1,125.00		
	BARRICADE TYPE 3						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0160	626-100A MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS CA	1,000.000	1.00000 1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00		
0165	626-105A TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE HR	400.000	56.00000 22,400.00	55.00000	22,000.00		
0170	630-025A LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE FT	828.000	2.50000 2,070.00	3.00000	2,484.00		
0175	640-010A RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY	100.000	2.50000 250.00	9.00000	900.00		
0180	675-005A SURVEY LS	(1.000)	17,289.00000 17,289.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
	HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS						
0185	677-005A (1.000)	607.00000	607.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00		
	RECORD DRAWINGS LS						
0190	S900-50A 5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK CA						
0195	Z629-05A (1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	53,000.00000	53,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION LS						
	Section Totals:		\$896,909.22		\$908,323.50		
	Life Cycle Costs:						
	Section Total with LCC:		\$896,909.22		\$908,323.50		
Contract Item Totals			\$896,909.22		\$908,323.50		
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22878240501

Counties: Canyon

Letting Date: August 13, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A022(878)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: HOMEDALE RD CURVE IMPROVEMENTS

Contract Grand Totals

\$896,909.22

\$908,323.50

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum